RESULTS TEAM SCORES Girls

Event Name SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13
Date ist March 2026
Venue The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Team Name Colour OE ' 4x2 2lap 4lap 6lap ' Total Position
Surrey Yeltow 60 60 B0 60 54 42 a4 30 27 38 58 50 573 1
Berkshire Black 20 70 70 70 53 46 36 37 40 32 38 42 554 2
Sussex Sky 40 25 60 30 28 18 53 56 37 44 28 a4 463 3
Kent Navy 50 50 40 40 33 48 32 36 28 30 48 22 457 4
Hampshire Red 10 10 30 50 34 38 26 48 38 40 32 12 368 5
Buckinghamshire Green 70 40 10 10 18 14 20 10 57 40 24 48 361 6
Oxfordshire White 30 25 20 20 18 32 27 22 11 14 10 20 249 7




RESULTS

Event Name

Date
Venue

O M o O - T

Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Kent

Sussex
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Hampshire

Obstacle Relay Girls

SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13
1st March 2026
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Team Colour Trial 1 Points
Green - 01:116.1
Yellow 01:17.5
Navy 01:19.3
Sky 01:18.5
White 01:20.1
Black 01:21.0
Red 01:211

70
60
50
40
30
20
10




RESULTS

Event Name

Date
Venue

4x1LapRelay

SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13
1st March 2026
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Girls

Om$ W o m >

Berkshire

Surrey

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Team Colour Position
Black 00:49.3 1
Yellow 00:49.8 2
Navy 00:50.2 3
Green 00:52.5 4
Sky 00:52.8 5
White 00:52.8 5
Red 00:53.9 7

70
60
50
40
25
25
10




RESULTS

Event Name

Date
Venue

8 Lap Paarlauf

SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13
1st March 2026
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Girls

Points'

mmoo e P

Berkshire

Sussex

Surrey

Kent

Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire

Team Colour Triail Position
Black 01:44.7 1
Sky 01:47.8 2
Yellow 01:48.5 3
Navy 01:53.2 4
Red 0.00132 5
White 0.00132 6
Green 0.00134 7

70
60
50
40
30
20
10




RESULTS 4x 2 Lap Relay Girls

Event Name SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13

Date 1st March 2026

Venue The Triangle, Burgess Hill

: Team Colour Position

A Berkshire Btack 01:38.6 1 70
F Surrey Yellow 01:38.8 2 60
C Hampshire Red 01:40.2 3 50
b Kent Navy 01:41.6 4 40
G Sussex Sky 01:44.4 5 30
E Oxfordshire White 01:46.1 6 20
B Buckinghamshire Green 01:47.2 7 10




RESULTS 2lap Girls

Event Name SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13
Date 1st March 2026
Venue The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Trial1 Trial2  Position

2 Teeann Taytor Berkshire 00:24.2  00:24.1 1 30
73 Grace Whittock Surrey 00:24.4  00:24.3 2 28
74 Erin Page Surrey 00:25.1  00:24.7 3 26

1 Orla Holmes Berkshira 00:24.9 00:25.3 =4 23
49 Indie Rae Rough Kent 00:25.1  00:25.3 =4 23
83 LiviaD E Menezes Sussex 00:25.3 00:256 6 20
44 Goldy-Therese Williams Hampshire 00:25.6 7 18
37 Edith Leighton Hampshire 00:25.8 8 16
19 Imani Ferguson Buckinghamshire 00:25.9 2] 14
66 Jamie-Lee Packer Oxfordshire 00:26.2 10 12
53 Chartotte West Kent 00:26.4 11 10
95 Sanaya Mohandas Sussex 00:26.5 12 8
67 Sameera Abubaker Oxfordshire 00:26.7 13 6

17 Emi Okodugha Buckinghamshire 00:27.3 14 4




Date
Venue

51
38
76

62
54
75
86
64
39
22
15
87

RESULTS

Event Name

Eva Mukasa

Leah Schembri
Evalones

Elia Blocd

Matilda Clare
Maarme.Frimpong
Heli Sonnen
Emma Quick
Amelia Dorrington
Isobel Ewin-Tinsley
Olivia Carroll
Matilda Murphy
Chelsea Wang
Averie Gates

4lap

SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13
1st March 2026
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Kent

Hampshire
Surrey

Berkshire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire

Kent

Surrey

Sussex
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex

Triat1
00:53.8
00:53.8
00:54.0
00:53.2
00:53.4
00:54.2
00:55.0
00:55.6
00:55.8
00:57.2
00:57.3
00:57.6
00:58.6
00:59.9

Trial 2
00:53.9
00:54.0
00:54.3
00:54.4
00:54.7
00:55.1

Position

w0~ d N kWM

Y
A wNeRr o

Girls

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

N




RESULTS

Event Name

Date

Venue

Bib No Nameg

85 Ada Greenaway
77 Lucy Pennington
5 Ella Larkin
63 Lorna Breuker
96 Sophia Fitzgerald
43 Flarence Fry-Watson
56 Leonie Pit
78 Annabelie Henderson
57 Aimee Barr
23 Sienna Evans
6 Bea Francis
20 lamie Hartwell
42 Poppy Langford
61 Tia Read

6Lap

SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13
1st March 2026
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Triall Position

Sussex 01:24.1 1
Surrey 01:25.2 2
Berkshire 01:25.5 3
Oxfordshire 01:28.0 =4
Sussex 01:28.0 =4
Hampshire 01:28.7 6
Kent 01:28.8 7
Surrey 01:29.4 8
Kent 01:31.4 9
Buckinghamshire 01:32.1 16
Berkshire 01:32.3 11
Buckinghamshire 01:32.5 12
Hampshire 01:32.8 13
Oxfordshire 01:35.9 14

Girls

Points |
30
28
26
23
23
20
18
16
14
12
10

[s2]




RESULTS

Event Name

Date
Vente

Shot

SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13

1st March 2026
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Girls

Bib No

Name

74 Erin Page
24 Teccla Ayandare
92 Jessica Wilson
59 Mae Hanson
84 Isabella Hartung
12 Zanetta Eghule

3 Ella Blood
68 Cassie Lo
44 Goldy-Therese Willlams
60 Sophia Guedes Wokou
18 Emily Wagstaff
90 Gracie Huxtable
43 Florence Fry-Watson
70 Emily Winter

Triatl
Surrey 9.76
Hampshire 6.77
Sussex 7.97
Kent 5.86
Sussex 6.97
Berkshire 7.35
Berkshire 6.93
Oxfardshire 7.06
Hampshire 6.76
Kent 6.79
Buckinghamshire 7 6.50
Sussex 6.16
Hampshire 5.42
Oxfordshire 6.22

7.73
8.30
7.65
6.19
7.61
7.14
7.06
6.86
6.57
5.77
6.56
6.08
.24
5.44

Triat3
9.26
8.75
8.43
56.10
7.67
7.18
6.84
6.72
5.86
6.62
6.76
6.25
6.07
5.80

Trial 4
9.20
8.32
7.93
7.87
7.76
7.02
6.73
0.00
6.91
6.60
6.55
6.18
6.24
5.51

9.76
8.75
8.43
7.87
7.76
7.35
7.06
7.06
6.91
6.79
6.76
6.25
6.24
6.22

Position

30
28
26
24
22
20
17
13
14
12
10

)




RESULTS Speed Bounce ' Girls

Event Name SHA UKC South East Regionat Under 13
Date 1st March 2026
Venue The Triangle, Burgess Hill
[ Bib No Name ' Trial1  Position Points.
21 Jesuslina Baah-Williams Buckinghamshire 87 1 30
13 Ani Khedekar Buckinghamshire 83 =2 27
39 Olivia Carroll Hampshire 83 =2 27
6 Bea Francis Berkshire 82 4 24
52 Emma Smith Kent 80 =5 21
83 Livia D E Menezes Sussex 80 =5 21
9 Lucy Ellis Berkshire 79 =7 16
80 Erin Barnes Surrey 79 =7 16
96 Sophia Fitzgerald Sussex 79 =7 16
37 Edith Leighton Hampshire 78 =10 11
75 Emma Quick Surrey 78 =10 11
55 Paige Becconsall Kent 76 =12 7
65 Lottie Warman Oxfordshire 76 =12 7

70 Emily Winter Oxfordshire 75 14 4




RESULTS Standing Long Jump Girls

Event Name SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13

Date 1st March 2026

Venue The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Bib No Name . Trial 1 Trial 2 Trial 3 Trial4 Best Position Points
86 Amelia Dorrington Sussex 2.21 2.21 2.19 2.30 2.30 1 30
81 Quora Jackson Surrey 2.15 2.19 0.00 2.19 2.19 2 28
58 Sidney Sutton Kent 0.00 2.05 211 2.19 2.18 3 26
45 Liane Marquis-Onijube Hampshire 2.08 2.07 2.17 2.15 217 4 24
17 Emi Okodugha Buckinghamshire 2.03 211 2.17 2.07 217 5 22

1 Orla Holmes Berkshire 2.15 213 2.07 2.03 2.15 6 20

15 Chelsea Wang Buckinghamshire 2.12 2.09 2.07 211 2.12 7 18
46 Maddy Jones Hampshire 0.00 2.11 2.09 0.00 2.11 8 16
87 Averie Gates Sussex 2.07 2.05 1.96 1.99 2.07 <] 14
10 Onahi Ahonye Berkshire 2.07 1.93 1.97 2.05 2.07 10 12
76 Evalones Surrey 1.89 1.99 2.0 2.05 2.05 11 10
64 Isobel Ewin-Tinsley Oxfordshire 1.97 0.00 2.03 2.03 2.03 12 8
62 Maarme.Frimpong Oxfordshire 1.97 1.95 191 1.97 1.97 13 6
53 Charlotte West Kent 1.89 1.97 1.89 0.00 1.97 14 4




RESULTS Standing Triple Jump Girls

Event Name SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13

Date 1st March 2026
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Venue

Bib No Narme Trial 1 Trial 2 Triat 3 Triat4 Best Position

83 Esme Wilkinson Surrey 7.05 7.08 6.92 6.92 7.08 1 30
82 Antonina Michalowska Surrey 6.72 7.06 6.52 6.68 7.06 2 28
50 Alexis Jacobs Kent 6.79 0.00 6.85 7.04 7.04 3 26
38 Leah Schembri Hampshire 0.00 6.75 6.97 6.94 6.97 4 24
49 Indie Rae Rough Kent 6.78 6.75 6.81 6.94 6.94 5 22

7 Ehinome Ediale Berkshire 6.57 6.84 6.71 6.76 6.84 6 20

4 Matilda Clare Berkshire 6.32 6.16 6.01 6.00 6.32 7 18
89 Evie Hunter Sussex 6.19 6.20 6.09 6.14 6.20 8 16
20 Jamie Hartwell Buckinghamshire 6.15 6.10 6.15 0.00 6.15 9 14
94 Poppy Alden Sussex 5.97 5.89 . B.01 6.15 6.15 10 12
19 Imani Ferguson Buckinghamshire 6.04 5.62 5.55 6.02 6.04 11 10
41 Abbie Howbrook Hampshire 5.99 5.85 5.96 6.04 6.04 12 8
63 Lorna Breuker Oxfordshire 5.92 5.83 5.63 .00 5.92 13 6
67 Sameera Abubaker Oxfordshire 0.00 5.40 5.35 5.48 5.48 14 4




RESULTS

Event Name
Date
Venue

Vertical Jump

SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13
1st March 2026
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Trial 1 Triat 2

Trial 3

Trial4

Position

Girls

Bib No Name

16 Clara Richards

73 Grace Whitlock

11 Danielle Avworho

95 Sanaya Mohandas

78 Annabelle Henderson

85 Ada Greenaway

14 Catherine Devlin
2 Teeann Taylor

61 Tia Read

54 Heli Sonnen

57 Aimee Barr

42 Poppy Langford

66 Jamie-Lee Packer

40 Ayla Hermitage

Buckinghamshire 58 56
Surrey 59 56
Berkshire 56 58
Sussex 56 57
Surrey 56 55
Sussex 53 53
Buckinghamshire 51 0
Berkshire 51 49
Oxfordshire 50 50
Kent 41 43
Kent 42 40
Hampshire 39 37
Oxfordshire 38 31
Hampshire 32 36

56
55
56
55
57
55
53
52
51
42
39
37
38
35

59
59
58
57
57
55
53
52
51
43
42
39
38
36

[Eo T > TN s T -3 TN S % T N T S

T S S S R Y
bW N = O

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

[o}]




