

**RESULTS****TEAM SCORES****Girls****Event Name**      **SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13****Date**              **1st March 2026****Venue**             **The Triangle, Burgess Hill**

<b>Team Name</b>	<b>Colour</b>	<b>OB</b>	<b>4 x 1</b>	<b>8LP</b>	<b>4 x 2</b>	<b>2 Lap</b>	<b>4 Lap</b>	<b>6 Lap</b>	<b>Shot</b>	<b>SB</b>	<b>SLJ</b>	<b>STJ</b>	<b>VJ</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>Position</b>
Surrey	Yellow	60	60	50	60	54	42	44	30	27	38	58	50	573	1
Berkshire	Black	20	70	70	70	53	46	36	37	40	32	38	42	554	2
Sussex	Sky	40	25	60	30	28	18	53	56	37	44	28	44	463	3
Kent	Navy	50	50	40	40	33	48	32	36	28	30	48	22	457	4
Hampshire	Red	10	10	30	50	34	38	26	48	38	40	32	12	368	5
Buckinghamshire	Green	70	40	10	10	18	14	20	10	57	40	24	48	361	6
Oxfordshire	White	30	25	20	20	18	32	27	22	11	14	10	20	249	7

**RESULTS****Obstacle Relay****Girls****Event Name****SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13****Date****1st March 2026****Venue****The Triangle, Burgess Hill**

<b>Bib No</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Team Colour</b>	<b>Trial 1 Points</b>	
b	Buckinghamshire	Green	01:16.1	70
f	Surrey	Yellow	01:17.5	60
d	Kent	Navy	01:19.3	50
g	Sussex	Sky	01:19.5	40
e	Oxfordshire	White	01:20.1	30
a	Berkshire	Black	01:21.0	20
c	Hampshire	Red	01:21.1	10

**RESULTS****4 x 1 Lap Relay****Girls****Event Name****SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13****Date****1st March 2026****Venue****The Triangle, Burgess Hill**

<b>Bib No</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Team Colour</b>	<b>Trial 1</b>	<b>Position</b>	<b>Points</b>
A	Berkshire	Black	00:49.3	1	70
F	Surrey	Yellow	00:49.9	2	60
D	Kent	Navy	00:50.2	3	50
B	Buckinghamshire	Green	00:52.5	4	40
G	Sussex	Sky	00:52.8	5	25
E	Oxfordshire	White	00:52.8	5	25
C	Hampshire	Red	00:53.9	7	10

**RESULTS****8 Lap Paarlauf****Girls****Event Name****SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13****Date****1st March 2026****Venue****The Triangle, Burgess Hill**

<b>Bib No</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Team Colour</b>	<b>Trial 1</b>	<b>Position</b>	<b>Points</b>
A	Berkshire	Black	01:44.7	1	70
G	Sussex	Sky	01:47.8	2	60
F	Surrey	Yellow	01:48.5	3	50
D	Kent	Navy	01:53.2	4	40
C	Hampshire	Red	0.00132	5	30
E	Oxfordshire	White	0.00132	6	20
B	Buckinghamshire	Green	0.00134	7	10

**RESULTS****4 x 2 Lap Relay****Girls****Event Name****SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13****Date****1st March 2026****Venue****The Triangle, Burgess Hill**

<b>Bib No</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Team Colour</b>	<b>Trial 1</b>	<b>Position</b>	<b>Points</b>
A	Berkshire	Black	01:38.6	1	70
F	Surrey	Yellow	01:38.8	2	60
C	Hampshire	Red	01:40.2	3	50
D	Kent	Navy	01:41.6	4	40
G	Sussex	Sky	01:44.4	5	30
E	Oxfordshire	White	01:46.1	6	20
B	Buckinghamshire	Green	01:47.2	7	10

**RESULTS****2 Lap****Girls****Event Name****SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13****Date****1st March 2026****Venue****The Triangle, Burgess Hill**

<b>Bib No</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Trial 1</b>	<b>Trial 2</b>	<b>Position</b>	<b>Points</b>
2	Teeann Taylor	Berkshire	00:24.2	00:24.1	1	30
73	Grace Whitlock	Surrey	00:24.4	00:24.3	2	28
74	Erin Page	Surrey	00:25.1	00:24.7	3	26
1	Orla Holmes	Berkshire	00:24.9	00:25.3	=4	23
49	Indie Rae Rough	Kent	00:25.1	00:25.3	=4	23
93	Livia D E Menezes	Sussex	00:25.3	00:25.6	6	20
44	Goldy-Therese Williams	Hampshire	00:25.6		7	18
37	Edith Leighton	Hampshire	00:25.8		8	16
19	Imani Ferguson	Buckinghamshire	00:25.9		9	14
66	Jamie-Lee Packer	Oxfordshire	00:26.2		10	12
53	Charlotte West	Kent	00:26.4		11	10
95	Sanaya Mohandas	Sussex	00:26.5		12	8
67	Sameera Abubaker	Oxfordshire	00:26.7		13	6
17	Emi Okodugha	Buckinghamshire	00:27.3		14	4

**RESULTS****4 Lap****Girls****Event Name****SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13****Date****1st March 2026****Venue****The Triangle, Burgess Hill**

<b>Bib No</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Trial 1</b>	<b>Trial 2</b>	<b>Position</b>	<b>Points</b>
51	Eva Mukasa	Kent	00:53.8	00:53.9	1	30
38	Leah Schembri	Hampshire	00:53.8	00:54.0	2	28
76	Eva Jones	Surrey	00:54.0	00:54.3	3	26
3	Ella Blood	Berkshire	00:53.2	00:54.4	4	24
4	Matilda Clare	Berkshire	00:53.4	00:54.7	5	22
62	Maarme.Frimpong	Oxfordshire	00:54.2	00:55.1	6	20
54	Heli Sonnen	Kent	00:55.0		7	18
75	Emma Quick	Surrey	00:55.6		8	16
86	Amelia Dorrington	Sussex	00:55.8		9	14
64	Isobel Ewin-Tinsley	Oxfordshire	00:57.2		10	12
39	Olivia Carroll	Hampshire	00:57.3		11	10
22	Matilda Murphy	Buckinghamshire	00:57.6		12	8
15	Chelsea Wang	Buckinghamshire	00:58.6		13	6
87	Averie Gates	Sussex	00:59.9		14	4

**RESULTS****6 Lap****Girls****Event Name****SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13****Date****1st March 2026****Venue****The Triangle, Burgess Hill**

<b>Bib No</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Trial 1</b>	<b>Position</b>	<b>Points</b>
85	Ada Greenaway	Sussex	01:24.1	1	30
77	Lucy Pennington	Surrey	01:25.2	2	28
5	Ella Larkin	Berkshire	01:25.5	3	26
63	Lorna Breuker	Oxfordshire	01:28.0	=4	23
96	Sophia Fitzgerald	Sussex	01:28.0	=4	23
43	Florence Fry-Watson	Hampshire	01:28.7	6	20
56	Leonie Pit	Kent	01:28.8	7	18
78	Annabelle Henderson	Surrey	01:29.4	8	16
57	Aimee Barr	Kent	01:31.4	9	14
23	Sienna Evans	Buckinghamshire	01:32.1	10	12
6	Bea Francis	Berkshire	01:32.3	11	10
20	Jamie Hartwell	Buckinghamshire	01:32.5	12	8
42	Poppy Langford	Hampshire	01:32.8	13	6
61	Tia Read	Oxfordshire	01:35.9	14	4

<b>RESULTS</b>		<b>Shot</b>								<b>Girls</b>
<b>Event Name</b>		<b>SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13</b>								
<b>Date</b>		<b>1st March 2026</b>								
<b>Venue</b>		<b>The Triangle, Burgess Hill</b>								
<b>Bib No</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Trial 1</b>	<b>Trial 2</b>	<b>Trial 3</b>	<b>Trial 4</b>	<b>Best</b>	<b>Position</b>	<b>Points</b>	
74	Erin Page	Surrey	9.76	7.73	9.26	9.20	9.76	1	30	
24	Teccla Ayandare	Hampshire	6.77	8.30	8.75	8.32	8.75	2	28	
92	Jessica Wilson	Sussex	7.97	7.65	8.43	7.93	8.43	3	26	
59	Mae Hanson	Kent	5.86	6.19	6.10	7.87	7.87	4	24	
84	Isabella Hartung	Sussex	6.97	7.61	7.67	7.76	7.76	5	22	
12	Zanetta Egbule	Berkshire	7.35	7.14	7.18	7.02	7.35	6	20	
3	Ella Blood	Berkshire	6.93	7.06	6.84	6.73	7.06	=7	17	
68	Cassie Lo	Oxfordshire	7.06	6.86	6.72	0.00	7.06	7	18	
44	Goldy-Therese Williams	Hampshire	6.76	6.57	5.86	6.91	6.91	9	14	
60	Sophia Guedes Wokou	Kent	6.79	5.77	6.62	6.60	6.79	10	12	
18	Emily Wagstaff	Buckinghamshire	6.50	6.56	6.76	6.55	6.76	11	10	
90	Gracie Huxtable	Sussex	6.16	6.08	6.25	6.16	6.25	12	8	
43	Florence Fry-Watson	Hampshire	5.42	5.24	6.07	6.24	6.24	13	6	
70	Emily Winter	Oxfordshire	6.22	5.44	5.80	5.51	6.22	14	4	

**RESULTS****Speed Bounce**

Girls

**Event Name****SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13****Date****1st March 2026****Venue****The Triangle, Burgess Hill**

<b>Bib No</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Trial 1</b>	<b>Position</b>	<b>Points</b>
21	Jesuslina Baah-Williams	Buckinghamshire	87	1	30
13	Ani Khedekar	Buckinghamshire	83	=2	27
39	Olivia Carroll	Hampshire	83	=2	27
6	Bea Francis	Berkshire	82	4	24
52	Emma Smith	Kent	80	=5	21
93	Livia D E Menezes	Sussex	80	=5	21
9	Lucy Ellis	Berkshire	79	=7	16
80	Erin Barnes	Surrey	79	=7	16
96	Sophia Fitzgerald	Sussex	79	=7	16
37	Edith Leighton	Hampshire	78	=10	11
75	Emma Quick	Surrey	78	=10	11
55	Paige Beconsall	Kent	76	=12	7
65	Lottie Warman	Oxfordshire	76	=12	7
70	Emily Winter	Oxfordshire	75	14	4

**RESULTS****Standing Long Jump****Girls****Event Name****SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13****Date****1st March 2026****Venue****The Triangle, Burgess Hill**

<b>Bib No</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Trial 1</b>	<b>Trial 2</b>	<b>Trial 3</b>	<b>Trial 4</b>	<b>Best</b>	<b>Position</b>	<b>Points</b>
86	Amelia Dorrington	Sussex	2.21	2.21	2.19	2.30	2.30	1	30
81	Quora Jackson	Surrey	2.15	2.19	0.00	2.19	2.19	2	28
58	Sidney Sutton	Kent	0.00	2.05	2.11	2.19	2.19	3	26
45	Liane Marquis-Onijube	Hampshire	2.08	2.07	2.17	2.15	2.17	4	24
17	Emi Okodugha	Buckinghamshire	2.03	2.11	2.17	2.07	2.17	5	22
1	Orla Holmes	Berkshire	2.15	2.13	2.07	2.03	2.15	6	20
15	Chelsea Wang	Buckinghamshire	2.12	2.09	2.07	2.11	2.12	7	18
46	Maddy Jones	Hampshire	0.00	2.11	2.09	0.00	2.11	8	16
87	Averie Gates	Sussex	2.07	2.05	1.96	1.99	2.07	9	14
10	Onahi Ahonye	Berkshire	2.07	1.93	1.97	2.05	2.07	10	12
76	Eva Jones	Surrey	1.99	1.99	2.01	2.05	2.05	11	10
64	Isobel Ewin-Tinsley	Oxfordshire	1.97	0.00	2.03	2.03	2.03	12	8
62	Maarme.Frimpong	Oxfordshire	1.97	1.95	1.91	1.97	1.97	13	6
53	Charlotte West	Kent	1.89	1.97	1.89	0.00	1.97	14	4

**RESULTS****Standing Triple Jump****Girls****Event Name****SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13****Date****1st March 2026****Venue****The Triangle, Burgess Hill**

<b>Bib No</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Trial 1</b>	<b>Trial 2</b>	<b>Trial 3</b>	<b>Trial 4</b>	<b>Best</b>	<b>Position</b>	<b>Points</b>
83	Esme Wilkinson	Surrey	7.05	7.08	6.92	6.92	7.08	1	30
82	Antonina Michalowska	Surrey	6.72	7.06	6.52	6.68	7.06	2	28
50	Alexis Jacobs	Kent	6.79	0.00	6.85	7.04	7.04	3	26
38	Leah Schembri	Hampshire	0.00	6.75	6.97	6.94	6.97	4	24
49	Indie Rae Rough	Kent	6.78	6.75	6.81	6.94	6.94	5	22
7	Ehinome Ediale	Berkshire	6.57	6.84	6.71	6.76	6.84	6	20
4	Matilda Clare	Berkshire	6.32	6.16	6.01	6.00	6.32	7	18
89	Evie Hunter	Sussex	6.19	6.20	6.09	6.14	6.20	8	16
20	Jamie Hartwell	Buckinghamshire	6.15	6.10	6.15	0.00	6.15	9	14
94	Poppy Alden	Sussex	5.97	5.89	6.01	6.15	6.15	10	12
19	Imani Ferguson	Buckinghamshire	6.04	5.62	5.55	6.02	6.04	11	10
41	Abbie Howbrook	Hampshire	5.99	5.95	5.96	6.04	6.04	12	8
63	Lorna Breuker	Oxfordshire	5.92	5.83	5.63	0.00	5.92	13	6
67	Sameera Abubaker	Oxfordshire	0.00	5.40	5.35	5.48	5.48	14	4

**RESULTS****Vertical Jump****Girls****Event Name****SHA UKC South East Regional Under 13****Date****1st March 2026****Venue****The Triangle, Burgess Hill**

<b>Bib No</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Trial 1</b>	<b>Trial 2</b>	<b>Trial 3</b>	<b>Trial 4</b>	<b>Best</b>	<b>Position</b>	<b>Points</b>
16	Clara Richards	Buckinghamshire	59	56	56	57	59	1	30
73	Grace Whitlock	Surrey	59	56	55	0	59	2	28
11	Danielle Aworho	Berkshire	56	58	56	54	58	3	26
95	Sanaya Mohandas	Sussex	56	57	55	56	57	4	24
78	Annabelle Henderson	Surrey	56	55	57	54	57	5	22
85	Ada Greenaway	Sussex	53	53	55	49	55	6	20
14	Catherine Devlin	Buckinghamshire	51	0	53	0	53	7	18
2	Teeann Taylor	Berkshire	51	49	52	48	52	8	16
61	Tia Read	Oxfordshire	50	50	51	50	51	9	14
54	Heli Sonnen	Kent	41	43	42	43	43	10	12
57	Aimee Barr	Kent	42	40	39	38	42	11	10
42	Poppy Langford	Hampshire	39	37	37	34	39	12	8
66	Jamie-Lee Packer	Oxfordshire	38	31	38	36	38	13	6
40	Ayla Hermitage	Hampshire	32	36	35	34	36	14	4